2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 1

1 AC-IJV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5 AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV

Heat 2

1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Heat 3
1 AC-JR

Heat 4

1 AC-IV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5 AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV

Heat 5
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 6

1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5 AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV
8 AC-JV

Heat 7
1AC-JV

Heat 8
1 AC-JR

Heat 9

1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Juvenile New Comer A Latin (C/J)

150
147
146
144
142
149
145

Liel Vaxman

Monaco Levi

Logan Levi

Rex Xutlan Huang
Alexander Teodosiev
David Li

Valentin Stoev

Junior New Comer A Latin (C/J)

151
148
161

Sandy Cai
Andy Wu
Michael David

- Session 1 - Day Time

Isabella Campos

Lia Cyulgerov

Nicoleta Barbascumpa
Keily Hof

Emma Kristine Stormark
Emily Zhuang

Alika Kozak

Emily Zhang
Ashley Fang
Lisa David

Junior New Comer A Singles Latin (C/J)

262

Alex Klim

Juvenile New Comer B Latin (S/R)

144
147
146
149
150
142
145

Rex Xutlan Huang
Monaco Levi

Logan Levi

David Li

Liel Vaxman
Alexander Teodosiev
Valentin Stoev

Junior New Comer B Latin (S/R)

151
148

Sandy Cai
Andy Wu

Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)

144
147
146
150
149
162
142
145

Rex Xutlan Huang
Monaco Levi

Logan Levi

Liel Vaxman

David Li

Daniel Reunov
Alexander Teodosiev
Valentin Stoev

Patricia Braginsky

Keily Hof

Lia Cyulgerov

Nicoleta Barbascumpa
Emily Zhuang

Isabella Campos

Emma Kristine Stormark
Alika Kozak

Emily Zhang
Ashley Fang

Keily Hof

Lia Cyulgerov

Nicoleta Barbascumpa
Isabella Campos

Emily Zhuang

Michelle Glaoubakh
Emma Kristine Stormark
Alika Kozak

Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Singles Latin (C/J)

154

Tamir Azbel

Polina Kolomiyets

Junior Pre-Bronze A Singles Latin (C/J)

262

Alex Klim

Junior Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)

151
161
148

Sandy Cai
Michael David
Andy Wu

Patricia Braginsky

Emily Zhang
Lisa David
Ashley Fang

Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario

Maple, Ontario

Maple, Ontario

Maple, Ontario

Markham, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Markham, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 10
1 AC-IJV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5 AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV

Heat 11
1AC-JV

Heat 12
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 13
1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV

Heat 14
1 AC-AD

Heat 15
1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1

Heat 16
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 17
1 AC-IJV

Heat 18
1 AC-JR

Heat 19

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2

Heat 20
1 AC-IV
2 AC-JV

Heat 21
1 AC-IJV

Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R)

144 Rex Xutlan Huang
147 Monaco Levi

146 Logan Levi

150 Liel Vaxman

149 David Li

142 Alexander Teodosiev
145 Valentin Stoev

- Session 1 - Day Time

Keily Hof

Lia Cyulgerov

Nicoleta Barbascumpa
Isabella Campos

Emily Zhuang

Emma Kristine Stormark
Alika Kozak

Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Singles Latin (S/R)

154 Tamir Azbel

Junior Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R)
151 Sandy Cai
148 Andy Wu

Juvenile Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
155 Maxim Homenko
163 Idan Belopolski
162 Daniel Reunov

Adult Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
245 Ben Clark

Senior | Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
244 Jason Ji
229 Ping Kei Lam

Junior Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky
167 Tomas Kurlandski

Polina Kolomiyets

Emily Zhang
Ashley Fang

Emily Kan
llana Braginsky
Michelle Glaoubakh

Bethany Quick

Jennifer Xu
Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Catherine Shevelevich
Emily Roberts

Juvenile Bronze A Singles Latin (C/R/J)

153 Ivan Kolomiyets

Celine Amirov

Junior Bronze A Singles Latin (C/R/J)

169 Daniel Zaharia

Senior Il Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
232 Glen Chapman
244 Jason Ji
229 Ping Kei Lam

Juvenile Bronze B Latin (S/P)
155 Maxim Homenko
163 Ildan Belopolski

Francesca Miceli

Keiko Ono
Jennifer Xu
Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Emily Kan
llana Braginsky

Juvenile Bronze B Singles Latin (S/P)

153 Ivan Kolomiyets

Celine Amirov

Mississauga, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Maple, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance DNA, ON

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Montreal/Quebec, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 22
1 AC-JR

Heat 23
1 AC-SR2

Heat 24
1 AC-SR3

Heat 25
1 AC-IJV
2 AC-JV

Heat 26
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR
4 AC-JR
5 AC-JR

Heat 27
1 AC-YTH

Heat 28
1 AC-AD

Heat 29
1 AC-SR2

Heat 30
1AC-JV

Heat 31
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR
4 AC-JR

Heat 32
1 AC-YTH

Heat 33
1 AC-SR2

Heat 34
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Junior Bronze B Latin (S/P)
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky

Senior |l Bronze B Latin (S/P)
232 Glen Chapman

Senior Il Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
218 Robert Duan

Juvenile Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets
155 Maxim Homenko

Junior Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
164 Victor Shpolski
158 Matthew Kamenetsky
166 Anri Mirzoian
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky
156 Daniel Gordon

Youth Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
260 Shawn Sherman

Adult Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
245 Ben Clark

Senior Il Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
232 Glen Chapman

Juvenile Silver B Latin (P/J)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets

Junior Silver B Latin (P/J)
164 Victor Shpolski
158 Matthew Kamenetsky
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky
156 Daniel Gordon

Youth Silver B Latin (P/J)
260 Shawn Sherman

Senior |l Silver B Latin (P/J)
232 Glen Chapman

Junior Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
159 Nicholas Quon
154 Tamir Azbel
168 Mark Levitan

- Session 1 - Day Time

Catherine Shevelevich

Keiko Ono

Jacqueline Duan

Ariella Shribman
Emily Kan

Arielle Burshtain
Rachel Tulman
Sophia Mirzoian
Catherine Shevelevich
Sofia Sonkin

Nadia Burneiko

Bethany Quick

Keiko Ono

Ariella Shribman

Arielle Burshtain
Rachel Tulman
Catherine Shevelevich
Sofia Sonkin

Nadia Burneiko

Keiko Ono

Shany Marks
Catherine Tikhostoup
Milana Penek

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Oakyville, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 35 Youth Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-YTH 266 Razmig Michael Nalbandian Amanda Correa Toronto, Ontario

2 AC-YTH 260 Shawn Sherman Nadia Burneiko Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Heat 36  Senior | Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-SR1 233 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario

Heat 37 Junior Gold B Latin (C/P)

1 AC-JR 159 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
2 AC-JR 154 Tamir Azbel Catherine Tikhostoup Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Heat 38 Youth Gold B Latin (C/P)
1 AC-YTH 260 Shawn Sherman Nadia Burneiko Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 39 Adult Gold B Latin (C/P)
1 AC-AD 261 Pavel Tchernov Polina Burneiko Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 40 Adult Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-AD 261 Pavel Tchernov Polina Burneiko Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
2 AC-AD 266 Razmig Michael Nalbandian Amanda Correa Toronto, Ontario

Heat 41  Senior Il Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-SR2 233 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario
Heat 42 Juvenile New Comer Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JV 146 Logan Levi Nicoleta Barbascumpa Maple, Ontario

2 AC-JV 144  Rex Xutlan Huang Keily Hof Mississauga, Ontario
3 AC-JV 147 Monaco Levi Lia Cyulgerov Maple, Ontario

4 AC-JV 150 Liel Vaxman Isabella Campos Maple, Ontario
5AC-JV 149 David Li Emily Zhuang Markham, Ontario

6 AC-JV 142 Alexander Teodosiev Emma Kristine Stormark Markham, Ontario

7 AC-JV 145 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozak Toronto, Ontario

Heat 43  Junior New Comer Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JR 148 Andy Wu Ashley Fang Markham, Ontario

2 AC-JR 151 Sandy Cai Emily Zhang Toronto, Ontario
Heat 44  Juvenile New Comer Combo (W/C)

1 AC-JV 146 Logan Levi Nicoleta Barbascumpa Maple, Ontario

2 AC-JV 144 Rex Xutlan Huang Keily Hof Mississauga, Ontario
3 AC-JV 150 Liel Vaxman Isabella Campos Maple, Ontario

4 AC-JV 147 Monaco Levi Lia Cyulgerov Maple, Ontario
5AC-JV 149 David Li Emily Zhuang Markham, Ontario

6 AC-JV 142 Alexander Teodosiev Emma Kristine Stormark Markham, Ontario

7 AC-JV 145 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozak Toronto, Ontario

Heat 45 Junior New Comer Combo (W/C)
1 AC-JR 151 Sandy Cai Emily Zhang Toronto, Ontario
2 AC-JR 148 Andy Wu Ashley Fang Markham, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 46
1 AC-IJV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5 AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV

Heat 47
1AC-JV
2 AC-JV

Heat 48
1 AC-JR
1 AC-JR

Heat 49
1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV
4 AC-JV
5AC-JV
6 AC-JV
7 AC-JV

Heat 50
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 51
1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1

Heat 52
1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV

Heat 53

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2
4 AC-SR2

Heat 54
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

144 Rex Xutlan Huang Keily Hof

146 Logan Levi Nicoleta Barbascumpa
147 Monaco Levi Lia Cyulgerov

150 Liel Vaxman Isabella Campos

149 David Li Emily Zhuang

145 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozak

142  Alexander Teodosiev Emma Kristine Stormark

Juvenile Pre-Bronze Singles Standard (W/Q)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets Celine Amirov
169 Daniel Zaharia Rebecca Goothart

Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)
148 Andy Wu Ashley Fang
151 Sandy Cai Emily Zhang

Juvenile Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C)

144 Rex Xutlan Huang Keily Hof

146 Logan Levi Nicoleta Barbascumpa
147 Monaco Levi Lia Cyulgerov

149 David Li Emily Zhuang

150 Liel Vaxman Isabella Campos

142 Alexander Teodosiev Emma Kristine Stormark
145 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozak

Junior Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C)
151 Sandy Cai Emily Zhang
148 Andy Wu Ashley Fang

Senior | Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
223 Fred Wong Judy Teo
246 Thomas Gunawan Agnes Gunawan

Juvenile Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

153 Ivan Kolomiyets Ariella Shribman
155 Maxim Homenko Emily Kan
163 Idan Belopolski llana Braginsky

Senior Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

259  Victor Quon Cherelin Yap Quon
223 Fred Wong Judy Teo

232 Glen Chapman Keiko Ono

246 Thomas Gunawan Agnes Gunawan

Junior Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky Catherine Shevelevich
156 Daniel Gordon Sofia Sonkin

Mississauga, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Montreal/Quebec, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Maple, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Scarborough, Ontario
London, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario

London, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 55

1 AC-SR3
2 AC-SR3
3 AC-SR3

Heat 56
1 AC-JV
2 AC-JV
3 AC-JV

Heat 57
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 59
1 AC-IJV
2 AC-JV

Heat 60
1 AC-JR

Heat 62
1 AC-SR3

Heat 63

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1

Heat 65
1 AC-JV

Heat 66
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR
4 AC-JR

Heat 67

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2
4 AC-SR2

Heat 68
1AC-JV

Senior lll Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

259  Victor Quon
218 Robert Duan
246 Thomas Gunawan

Juvenile Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets
155 Maxim Homenko
163 Idan Belopolski

Junior Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
156 Daniel Gordon
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky

Juvenile Bronze Combo (W/C/R/Q)
155 Maxim Homenko
163 Idan Belopolski

Junior Bronze Combo (W/C/R/Q)
157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky

Senior Il Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
218 Robert Duan

Senior | Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
228 Jessie Pelayo
268 Eric Norris
229 Ping Kei Lam

Juvenile Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets

Junior Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

154 Tamir Azbel

164  Victor Shpolski

157 Daniel Kryzhanovsky
158 Matthew Kamenetsky

Senior Il Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
228 Jessie Pelayo
268 Eric Norris
232 Glen Chapman
229 Ping Kei Lam

Juvenile Silver B Standard (F/VW)
153 Ivan Kolomiyets

- Session 1 - Day Time

Cherelin Yap Quon
Jacqueline Duan
Agnes Gunawan

Ariella Shribman
Emily Kan
llana Braginsky

Sofia Sonkin
Catherine Shevelevich

Emily Kan
llana Braginsky

Catherine Shevelevich

Jacqueline Duan

Elizabeth Pelayo
Brenda Mercer
Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Ariella Shribman

Catherine Tikhostoup
Arielle Burshtain
Catherine Shevelevich
Rachel Tulman

Elizabeth Pelayo
Brenda Mercer

Keiko Ono

Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Ariella Shribman

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
London, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Oakuville, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 69
1AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Heat 70

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1

Heat 72

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD
4 AC-AD

Heat 72A
1 AC-AD

Heat 73

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2

Heat 74

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1
4 AC-SR1

Heat 75
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Heat 76

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2
4 AC-SR2
5 AC-SR2
6 AC-SR2

Heat 77
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR
3 AC-JR

Junior Silver B Standard (F/VW)
154 Tamir Azbel
164 Victor Shpolski
158 Matthew Kamenetsky

Senior | Silver B Standard (F/VW)
228 Jessie Pelayo
268 Eric Norris
229 Ping Kei Lam

Adult Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

261 Pavel Tchernov

241 Marcin Kwietniewski
242 Edmond Lam

236 Trevor Cheng

Adult Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)
268 Eric Norris

Senior Il Silver B Standard (F/VW)
228 Jessie Pelayo
268 Eric Norris
229 Ping Kei Lam

Senior | Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

242 Edmond Lam

235 Viacheslav Fedorov
254 Benny Tom

236 Trevor Cheng

Junior Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
154 Tamir Azbel
159 Nicholas Quon
160 Dennis Gluskin

Senior Il Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

217 Antal Ronaszeki
226 Martin Lazarek

235 Viacheslav Fedorov
242 Edmond Lam

254 Benny Tom

219 Richard Harris

Junior Gold B Standard (F/VW)
154 Tamir Azbel
159 Nicholas Quon
160 Dennis Gluskin

- Session 1 - Day Time

Catherine Tikhostoup
Avrielle Burshtain
Rachel Tulman

Elizabeth Pelayo
Brenda Mercer
Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Polina Burneiko
Monika Kwietniewska
Ella Lai

Amy Cheng

Brenda Mercer

Elizabeth Pelayo
Brenda Mercer
Daisy Fuk Keung Leung

Ella Lai

Natalia Fedorova
Jeanie Tom

Amy Cheng

Catherine Tikhostoup
Shany Marks
Anna Kozyar

Caroline Ullalkar
Eliza Lazarek
Natalia Fedorova
Ella Lai

Jeanie Tom
Yvonne Grace

Catherine Tikhostoup
Shany Marks
Anna Kozyar

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Markham, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario

Pickering, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Aurora, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Grafton, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 1 - Day Time

Heat 78  Senior lll Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-SR3 217 Antal Ronaszeki

2 AC-SR3 226 Martin Lazarek

3 AC-SR3 219 Richard Harris

4 AC-SR3 234  Alfred Chan

Caroline Ullalkar
Eliza Lazarek
Yvonne Grace
Louise Chan

Mississauga, Ontario
Aurora, Ontario
Grafton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Heat 79 Adult Gold B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-AD 241 Marcin Kwietniewski
2 AC-AD 261 Pavel Tchernov

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Monika Kwietniewska
Polina Burneiko

Heat 79A  Adult Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-AD 268 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario

Heat 80 Senior | Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR1 235 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario

1 AC-SR1 242 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario
Heat 81 Senior lll Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR3 226 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario

2 AC-SR3 217 Antal Ronaszeki Caroline Ullalkar Mississauga, Ontario
3 AC-SR3 234  Alfred Chan Louise Chan Toronto, Ontario

4 AC-SR3 219 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Grafton, Ontario
Heat 82  Senior Il Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR2 226 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario

2 AC-SR2 217 Antal Ronaszeki Caroline Ullalkar Mississauga, Ontario
3 AC-SR2 242 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario

4 AC-SR2 235 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario

5 AC-SR2 219 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Grafton, Ontario

6 AC-SR2 234 Alfred Chan Louise Chan Toronto, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships - Session 2 - Evening

Heat 83  Senior | Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1 227 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario

2 AC-SR1 233 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario
3 AC-SR1 216 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario
Heat 85 Senior Il Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR2 267 Miko Sui Michou Jin Toronto, Ontario

2 AC-SR2 239 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam Toronto, Ontario

3 AC-SR2 225 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario

4 AC-SR2 233 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario
5 AC-SR2 216 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario

6 AC-SR2 247  David Martin Nancy Rooyakkers Gloucester, Ontario

7 AC-SR2 237 Nelson Sek Ki Luk Vera Kwan Yuen Lo Luk Markham, Ontario

Heat 86 Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-YTH 262 Alex Klim Alexandra Vidinova Vaughan, Ontario
2 AC-YTH 253 Oskar Krimus Gabriella Simanovsky Toronto, Ontario
3 AC-YTH 152 Ethan Krivoruk Aleksia Penek Toronto, Ontario

Heat 87  Senior lll Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 267 Miko Sui Michou Jin Toronto, Ontario

2 AC-SR3 247 David Martin Nancy Rooyakkers Gloucester, Ontario

3 AC-SR3 237 Nelson Sek Ki Luk Vera Kwan Yuen Lo Luk Markham, Ontario
W AC-SR3 216 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario

W = withdraw due to illness

Heat 88 Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-AD 261 Pavel Tchernov Polina Burneiko Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 89 Senior Ill Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 224 William Lee Fiona Tam Toronto, Ontario

2 AC-SR3 230 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario

3 AC-SR3 222 David Wong Maybo Yee Richmond Hill, Ontario
4 AC-SR3 265 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario

5 AC-SR3 221 Jason Huynh Linda Tang Brampton, Ontario

6 AC-SR3 227 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario

7 AC-SR3 225 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario

8 AC-SR3 239 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam Toronto, Ontario

9 AC-SR3 263 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario
10 AC-SR3 251 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan Toronto, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 90

1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH
3 AC-YTH
4 AC-YTH
5AC-YTH
6 AC-YTH

Heat 91

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2
4 AC-SR2
5 AC-SR2

Heat 92

1 AC-SR4
2 AC-SR4
3 AC-SR4
4 AC-SR4

Heat 93
1 AC-JR

Heat 94

1 AC-U21
2 AC-U21
3 AC-U21

Heat 95

1 AC-SR1
2 AC-SR1
3 AC-SR1
4 AC-SR1

Heat 96

1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD

Heat 97
1 AC-JR
2 AC-JR

Heat 100
1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH

Heat 98
1 AC-AD

- Session 2 - Evening

Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

257
264
250
262
256
253

David Sholkov
Nikita Babaev
Victor Isakov

Alex Klim

Joseph Buchatsky
Oskar Krimus

Nicole Beri

Michelle Bromberg
Ines De La Roca
Alexandra Vidinova
Rumi Dolmaya
Gabriella Simanovsky

Senior Il Championship Standard (W/T/VWI/F/Q)

215 Horace Hu

265 Eagle Leung

221 Jason Huynh
227 Kevin Yee Loong
243 Raymond Chan

Agnes Yuan
Hannah Ng

Linda Tang
Angela Yee Loong
Alison Lau

Senior IV Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

222 David Wong

251 Marshall Kramer
252 Edmund Lee

237 Nelson Sek Ki Luk

Maybo Yee

Jennifer Chan

Tina Hon

Vera Kwan Yuen Lo Luk

Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

165 Leon Shvaitser

Alissa Guissine

Under 21 Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

257 David Sholkov
256 Joseph Buchatsky
248 Nicholas Gondzik

Nicole Beri
Rumi Dolmaya
Ulyana Sadovnik

Senior | Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

215 Horace Hu

221 Jason Huynh
263 Tom Hua

243 Raymond Chan

Agnes Yuan
Linda Tang
Phung Hua
Alison Lau

Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

249 Patrick Rucinski
220 Winson Tam
231 Daniel Studenny

Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
165 Leon Shvaitser
160 Dennis Gluskin

Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)

253 Oskar Krimus
262 Alex Klim

Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
261 Pavel Tchernov

Tatiana Veselkina
Anastasia Novikova
Evgeniya Gorobets

Alissa Guissine
Anna Kozyar

Gabriella Simanovsky
Alexandra Vidinova

Polina Burneiko
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Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Oakyville, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Markham, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Mississagua, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario



2017 Ontario Closed Championships

Heat 101
1 AC-JR

Heat 102
1 AC-SR1

Heat 103
1 AC-SR3

Heat 104

1 AC-YTH
2 AC-YTH
3 AC-YTH
4 AC-YTH
5AC-YTH

Heat 105
1 AC-U21
2 AC-U21

Heat 106
1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2

Heat 107
1 AC-AD
2 AC-AD
3 AC-AD
4 AC-AD

- Session 2 - Evening

Junior Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

165

Leon Shvaitser

Alissa Guissine

Senior | Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

235 Viacheslav Fedorov

Natalia Fedorova

Senior lll Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

265

Eagle Leung

Hannah Ng

Youth Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

264
256
250
253
262

Nikita Babaev
Joseph Buchatsky
Victor Isakov
Oskar Krimus
Alex Klim

Michelle Bromberg
Rumi Dolmaya

Ines De La Roca
Gabriella Simanovsky
Alexandra Vidinova

Under 21 Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

256
255

Joseph Buchatsky
Brian Emmanuels

Rumi Dolmaya
Cadence Oatt

Senior Il Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

235 Viacheslav Fedorov

265

Eagle Leung

Natalia Fedorova
Hannah Ng

Adult Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
220 Winson Tam

258
249
255

Karls Aniscenko
Patrick Rucinski
Brian Emmanuels

Anastasia Novikova
Dayana Nikon
Tatiana Veselkina
Cadence Oatt

End of Competition
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Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario



